Boys Swimming & Diving
Team Awards
March 1, 2022

Head Coach: Keith MacDonald
JV Coach: Dave Lieberman
JV2 Coach: Brittany Ethington
& Christy Hemesath
Diving Coach: Laura Duffy



GLENBROOK SOUTH

BOYS SWIM TEAM
2021-2022

DUAL MEET TEAM: VARSITY: JV: FROSH/JV2:
STEVENSON 79-106 49-127 42-122
DEERFIELD 106-80 114-55 N/A
NEW TRIER 46-137 70-94 42-122
NILES WEST 95-79 132-36 126-39
GLENBROOK NORTH 83-103 97-78 110-50
MAINE SOUTH 62-124 74-109 119-60
EVANSTON 68-107 74-109 N/A
DUAL MEET RECORD 2-5 3-4 32
CONFERENCE RECORD 1-4 2-3 3-1
INVITATIONALS:
DEERFIELD RELAYS 2nd Place (7 Teams)
SPARTAN SPRINT CLASSIC 3rd Place (9 Teams)
JV WARRIOR SPRINT CLASSIC 4th Place (10 Teams)
GBN FROSH INVITATIONAL 3rd Place (6 Teams)
EVANSTON INVITE 7th Place (18 Teams)
TITAN RELAYS 1** Place (8 Teams)
CHAMPIONSHIPS:
CSL VARSITY CONFERENCE 5th Place
CSL JUNIOR VARSITY CONFERENCE 4th Place
CSL FRESHMAN INVITATIONAL 5th Place
IHSA SECTIONAL: 3rd PLACE



ACHIEVEMENTS

The 2021-22 Season was a nice return to somewhat normal competition after the
previous season. While many health protocols were still in place the boys were
tremendous and happy to be back as a full team. Our season was one of swings that
covered some ups and downs throughout the season. Our seniors were great leaders that
negotiated the season with great leadership. The varsity had a tremendous end of the
season qualifying 9 swimmers for the IHSA State Meet. This was the 4th most of any
school in the state! The lower levels found success at their championship meets including
many milkshakes for freshmen breaking a minute in the 100 free.

**THIRD PLACE FINISH @ SECTIONALS!!

** 9 STATE QUALIFIERS!

**TITAN RELAYS CHAMPIONS

**ALL AMERICAN CONSIDERATION- -200 Medley Relay/Jackson Hogue 100 Breast

Glenbrook South Booster Club Academic Award

The Glenbrook South Booster Club recognizes students for their accomplishments in the
classroom and in the pool. An award winner must maintain a 3.5 GPA throughout their
sophomore, junior and senior years.

Sam Burman Alex Burstein Henry Chen Andrew Crawford
Sanjeev Gorla Aidan Hogan Jackson Hogue Wojciech Kielbus
Won Lee John Maguire Jack Olson Sachin Patel
Shaun Patel Syphax Raab Ernest Rabinovich Alex Radev

Jack Rogula Erik Schafer Nick Tiesi John Tirpak
Ninjin Tugsbayar Todd Wagner Tyler Wu Eric Zhou

Alan Zhukovsky

Glenbrook South Booster Club “Titan Senior”
The Glenbrook South Booster Club recognizes students for their accomplishments in the
classroom and in the pool. This award is presented to the senior with the highest grade

point average.
SACHIN PATEL

Central Suburban League Scholar Athlete

The Central Suburban League recognizes students for their academic performance and
their athletic ability. A student must maintain a 3.0 GPA for seven semesters and be in the

sport for two years.
Michael Bialic Sam Burman Jackson Hogue Wojciech Kielbus
John Maguire Sachin Patel Syphax Raab Adam Smoron

Todd Wagner Jorg Yonan Eric Zhou Alan Zhukovsky



CSL League All-Conference

Jackson Hogue

CSL Sportsmanship Award

Todd Wagner

N.LS.C.A- Qualified for All-American Consideration

200 medley relay - Sachin Patel/Jackson Hogue/Tim Cho/Jacob German
100 Breaststroke- Jackson Hogue

IHSA State Swimmers/Divers

Jacob German: Medley Relay (Free) 15th place
50 Free 37th place
200 Free Relay 23rd place
400 Free Relay 21st place
Jackson Hogue: Medley Relay (Breast) 15th place
100 Fly 19th place
200 Free Relay 23rd place
100 Breast 13th place
Sachin Patel: Medley Relay (Back) 15th place
Tim Cho: Medley Relay (Fly) 15th place
Henry Chen: 200 Free 27th place
500 Free DNS
200 Free Relay 23rd place
400 Free Relay 21st place
Todd Wagner: 400 Free Relay 21st place
Eric Rabinovich: 100 Breast 27th place
Syphax Raab: 50 Free 29th place
200 Free Relay 23rd place
400 Free Relay 21st place
Ryan Eidelman: AWD 200 Free 3rd place
AWD 50 Free 2nd place

AWD 100 Free

AWD 100 Breast

2nd place
2nd place
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 25-Nov-21
Glenbrook South [GBS] Group: 22
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

Boys 50 Free 6 50.30 Y F Adam Smoron 9 x2:00.24 Y F Joseph Moon
1 2167 Y P Syphax Raab 7 5051 YL FTim Cho Boys 200 Free
2 2176 Y F Jacob German 8 B0e S GSICIRSDIGOTIC 1 14264 Y F Henry Chen
3 2226 Y L P Henry Chen B SO, ¥ 5 'E0)inNuGEDRVEr 2 14844 Y F Ninjin Tugsbayar
4 2283 Y F Todd Wagner 2 S0 ML FdieWiCraief 3 14870 Y F Jackson Hogue
5 2286 Y L F Adam Smoron 1" 52.59 Y L F Jorg Yonan 4 14935 Y F Syphax Raab
6 23.48 Y F Jorg Yonan 12 52.95 Y L F John Tirpak 5 15177 Y F Andrew Crawford
7 2352 YL F Eric Rabinovich I8 oSl i SamiBuman 6  x1:5413 Y F Jacob German
8 2361 YL F Ninjin Tugsbayar = S0 e FASGat) 7 1:5449 Y F Alex Barzyk
9 2377 Y F Sam Burman 15 54.26 Y F Shaun Patel B 1:5468 Y F Eric Rabinovich
10 23.88 YL F Jimmy Korompilas b g ¥ Feachinlzate) 9 1:55.50 Y F Todd Wagner
11 2389 Y F Mateus Alkhas L S0 ¥ fsicihoy 10 15744 Y F Jack Rogula
12 2461 Y F Alex Gatej 18 SEEON § ICqu 1 15082 Y F Eric Zhou
13 2470 Y F Tyler Wu 19 55.00 Y L FJames Grayes 12 20014 Y F Jorg Yonan
14 24.82 Y F James Grayes 20 5515 Y L F Jimmy Korompilas 13 2:0042 Y F John Tirpak
15 x24.96 Y F Sachin Patel < sl e FalesiBaryk 14 20348 Y F Jimmy Korompilas
16 25.00 Y F Eric Zhou 22 SaES il s Filacksieguin 15 2:0712 Y F Alex Gatej
17 25.08 Y F Ike Chey 23 288 Yk FialeusAIkhas 16 20715 Y F Sam Burman
18 2518 Y L F Alex Barzyk 24 208 VL FASCHNISCINS 17 20891 Y F Shaun Patel
19 2572 Y F Wojciech Kielbus - L ¥ i IKECe) 18 21258 Y F Alan Zhukovsky
20 25.85 Y F Nick Tiesi - S FiloiSicE Elbus 19 211291 Y F Tyler Wu
21 26.03 Y L F Jack MaGuire 27 xs831Y F Kai Miller 20 211438 Y F Mateus Alkhas
22 26.04 Y F Shaun Patel 28 59.48 Y FRyan Eidelman 21 21561 Y F Ryan Cunningham
23 x26.26 Y F Kai Miller - HSRIG Fhlicsliesi 2 21597 Y F Nick Tiesi
24 26.39 Y F Michael Bialic o SIs Yk P anEAntkedshy 23 21616 Y F Michael Bialic
25 26.45 Y F Ryan Eidelman g1 RO VL FAISIENCEED 24 21815 Y F Ryan Eidelman
26 2657 Y F Won Lee %2 SEOORGE Y § HiCiesl BRIS 25 22222 Y F Ike Chey
27 27.25 Y F Victor Roza 3 10133 Y F Aidan Hogan 26 22978 Y F Erik Schafer
28 x27.40 Y F Erik Schafer 34 10235 Y FWon Lee 27 x2:3091 Y F Sanjeev Gorla
29 27.55 Y F Sanjeev Gorla 35 10280 Y FiSapigckiCoria 28 2:36.24 Y F Owen Chasen
30 27.57 Y F Tim Tirpak L FRyameingnghanm 29 23812 Y F Milan Radic
31 27.60 Y F Erick Quinde 37 10426 Y FowsnEnasen 30 2:4036 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak
32 2778 YL F Alek Troncoso 38 1:08.34 Y F Victor Roza B 300 F
= P — i, — 39 1:06.90 Y F Erick Quinde oys _ ree '
40 x1:06.96 Y F Erik Schafer 1 33285 Y F Ryan Cunningham
34 x28.63 Y F Owen Chasen ) ) 2 3:35.02 Y F Victor Roza
35 x2867 Y F Alan Zhukovsky 41 x1:07.30 ¥ F Milan Radic A syl kT
36 2903 YL F Ryan Cunningham 42 1:07.35 Y F Tim Tirpak 4 3:52‘62 v F Olc es!
. ; 52, wen Chasen
37 29.27 Y F Dominik Grzeszezak | 43 10777 YL F Alex Burstein R e S .
38 2979 Y F Alex Burstein 44 x1:08.01 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak M A INS2EVIC
39 30.05 Y L F Tristian Gadula iy FARRAdoy Boys 500 Free
40 3075 Y L F Alex Radev 46 1:11.10 YL F Tristian Gadula 1 4:4078 Y F Henry Chen
41 30.82 Y F Aidan Hogan 47 1:12.56 Y F Jack Olson 2 5:01.24 Y F Ninjin Tugsbayar
42 31.01 YL F Sam Knezevich 48  x1:114.28 Y F Joseph Mocn 3 5:03.04 Y F Andrew Crawford
43 31.51 Y F Nikolaos Stamatis 49 x1:1589 Y F Sam Knezevich 4 50597 Y F Alex Barzyk
44 3242 Y F Jack Olson Boys 125 Free 5 51651 Y F Jack Rogula
45 X33.70 Y F Joseph Moon 1 1737 YL F Jorg Yonan 6 &1703 Y F Eric Rabinovich
7 x5:27.67 Y F Jacob German
Boys 75 Free Boys 150 Free 8 53139 Y F Tim Cho
1 4125 YL F Jacob German 1 1:23.57 Y F Alex Barzyk 9 5:38.12 Y F John Tirpak
Boys 100 Free 2SS F FRYERCENRNNGHEm 10 54011 Y F Jorg Yonan
1 48.10 Y F Syphax Raab S HESSED ¥ & SHRNCIEEEn 1 54506 Y F Jimmy Korompilas
2 48.48 Y L P Jacob German 4 0SS ¥ F Nick Tiesi 12 54789 Y F Shaun Patel
3 4892 Y F Todd Wagner 5 14209 Y F Victor Roza 13 x54938 Y F Alan Zhukovsky
4 4967 Y F Henry Chen 6 EESIOG il FDominik Grzeszezak | 4, 55027 v F Eric Zhou
5 4972 Y F Jackson Hogue 7 15618 Y F Nikolaos Stamatis 15 55227 Y F Alex Gatej
8 1:57.66 Y F Jack Olson
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Times since: 25-Nov-21

Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

16 5:56.09 Y
17 6:08.53 Y
18 6:09.59 Y
19 6:15.40 Y
20 6:26.94 Y
Boys 50 Back
1 2536 YL
2 2581 YL
3 26.26 Y L
4 2641 Y L
5 2643 Y L
6 27.08 YL
7 27.86 Y L
8 2916 Y L
9 3157 YL
10 3195 YL
1 3222 YL
12 3231 Y
13 3329 YL
14 3347 YL
15 3424 Y
16 34.26 Y
17 3439 Y
18 34.40 Y
19 3461 YL
20 35.16 Y
21 3535 Y
22 x35.72 Y L
23 3598 YL
24 36.63 YL
25 36.82 YL
26 3761 YL
27 3844 Y
28 4250 Y
29 4330 Y
30 46.88 Y L
31 4942 Y
32 5132 Y
Boys 75 Back
1 56.49 Y L
2 59.91 Y L
Boys 100 Back
1 5459 Y
2 55.88 Y
3 56.28 Y
4 56.35 Y
5 57.82 Y
6 59.71 Y
7 1:00.52 Y
8 1:01.23 Y
9 1:03.13 Y
10 1:03.53 Y
" 1:09.15 Y
12 1:11.92 Y
13 1:15.35 Y
14 1:17.10 Y

F Adam Smoron

F Ryan Cunningham
F Aidan Hogan

F Sam Burman

F Michael Bialic

F Sachin Patel

F Jacob German

F Tim Cho

F Jackson Hogue
F Ninjin Tugsbayar
F Shaun Patel

F James Grayes

F Wojciech Kielbus
F Michael Bialic

F Tim Tirpak

F Ike Chey

F Alex Gatej

F Ryan Cunningham
F Kai Miller

F Eric Zhou

F Adam Smoron

F Jack MaGuire

F Sanjeev Gorla

F Alek Troncoso

F Aidan Hogan

F Won Lee

F Owen Chasen

F Nick Tiesi

F Alex Burstein

F Tristian Gadula
F Alex Radev

F Erick Quinde

F Dominik Grzeszczak
F Nikolaos Stamatis
F Jack Olson

F Joseph Moon

F Sam Knezevich

F Eric Rabinovich
F Sachin Patel

F Ninjin Tugsbayar
F Sachin Patel

F Jackson Hogue
F Jacob German

F Shaun Patel

F Tim Cho

F Todd Wagner

F James Grayes

F Jimmy Korompilas
F Wojciech Kielbus
F Michael Bialic

F Ike Chey

F Tim Tirpak

F Kai Miller

15 x1:26.52 Y
16 1:26.77 Y
17 1:20.88 Y
18 1:29.92 Y
19 x1:30.74 Y
Boys 50 Breast
1 2819 YL
2 3052 Y
3 31.84 Y
4 33.75 Y
5 3489 Y
6 35.04 Y
7 35.10 Y
7 35.10 Y
9 35.88 Y
10 36.16 Y
1 36.44 Y
12 36.46 Y
13 3723 Y
14 3793 Y
15 38.37 Y
16 38.67 Y
17 39.50 Y
18 39.64 Y
19 4379 Y
20 48.94 Y
21 52.97 Y
22 4:35.58 Y
Boys 100 Breast
1 56.60 Y
2 58.79 Y
3 1:01.34 Y
4 1:01.81 Y
5 1:06.99 Y
6 1:07.62 Y
7 1:10.51 Y
8 1:12.34 Y
9 111418 Y
10 1:14.81 Y
1 1:15.22 Y
12 1:15.91 Y
13 11755 Y
14 1:18.78 Y
15 1:1947 Y
16 1:20.05 Y
17 1:21.71 Y
18 1:24.42 Y
19 1:28.52 Y
20 x1:34.24 Y
Boys 50 Fly
1 2415 Y L
2 2420 Y
3 26.14 Y
4 2786 Y
5 28.86 Y
6 28.97 Y

Individual Top Times

F Owen Chasen
F Nick Tiesi

F Tristian Gadula
F Erik Schafer

F Alex Radev

F Eric Rabinovich
F Alex Barzyk

F Jorg Yonan

F Aidan Hogan

F Sanjeev Gorla
F Kai Miller

F Sam Burman

F Won Lee

F Adam Smoron
F Tim Tirpak

F Ryan Cunningham
F Tyler Wu

F Alex Burstein

F Ryan Eidelman
F Sam Knezevich
F Alek Troncoso
F Victor Roza

F Dominik Grzeszczak
F Milan Radic

F Nick Tiesi

F Jack Olson

F Michael Bialic

F Jackson Hogue

F Eric Rabinovich

F Henry Chen

F Syphax Raab

F Alex Barzyk

F Sanjeev Gorla

F Jorg Yonan

F Alex Gatej

F Sam Burman

F Sachin Patel

F Jack Rogula

F Aidan Hogan

F Kai Miller

F Won Lee

F Ryan Eidelman

F Michael Bialic

F Ryan Cunningham
F Tim Tirpak

F Sam Knezevich

F Dominik Grzeszczak

F Jackson Hogue

F Tim Cho

F Jimmy Korompilas
F James Grayes

F Alex Barzyk

F Alex Gatej

7 20914 Y
8 29.29 Y
9 2948 Y
10 30.62 Y
11 3131 Y
12 3141Y
13 3154 Y
14 31.96 Y
15 31.99 Y
16 3200 Y
17 3250 Y
18 3254 Y
19 3322 Y
20 3644 Y
Boys 100 Fly
1 51.16 Y
2 52.29 Y
3 5345 Y
4 5417 Y
5 55.30 Y
6 57.90 Y
7 59.33 Y
8 59.66 Y
9 1:00.83 Y
10 1:02.65 Y
11 1:03.04 Y
12 x1:0416 Y
13 1:05.07 Y
14 1:05.62 Y
15 1:06.25 Y
16 1:06.54 Y
17 1:07.54 Y
18 1:13.35 Y
19 1:15.55 Y
20 1:16.01 Y
21 1:18.27 Y
22 11918 Y
Boys 100 IM
1 55.96 Y
2 56.14 Y
3 1:01.72 Y
4 1:02.33 Y
5 1:0432 Y
6 1:09.74 Y
7 11051 Y
8 1:15.00 Y
9 1:15.64 Y
10 1:20.58 Y
Boys 200 IM
1 1:59.00 Y
2 1:59.61 Y
3 2:01.73 Y
4 2:0229 Y
5 2:03.64 Y
6 2:04.02 Y
7 2:09.38 Y

F Alek Troncoso
F ike Chey

F Won Lee

F Ryan Eidelman
F Tim Tirpak

F Eric Zhou

F Jack MaGuire

F Shaun Patel

F Wojciech Kielbus
F Sam Burman

F Alan Zhukovsky
F Erick Quinde

F Tyler Wu

F Victor Roza

F Jackson Hogue
F Tim Cho

F Todd Wagner

F Syphax Raab

F Eric Rabinovich
F Henry Chen

F Jimmy Korompilas
F John Tirpak

F James Grayes
F Sachin Patel

F Jack MaGuire
F Alex Barzyk

F Jack Rogula

F Alek Troncoso
F Ryan Eidelman
F Eric Zhou

F Tyler Wu

F Sanjeev Gorla
F Erick Quinde

F Alan Zhukovsky
F Alex Burstein

F Tim Tirpak

F Syphax Raab

F Eric Rabinovich

F Jimmy Korompilas
F James Grayes

F Alex Barzyk

F Tim Tirpak

F Won Lee

F Alex Burstein

F Victor Roza

F Sam Knezevich

F Jackson Hogue
F Eric Rabinovich
F Henry Chen

F Syphax Raab

F Tim Cho

F Todd Wagner

F Ninjin Tugsbayar
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Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

8 2:13.45

9 2:14.58
10 2:16.07
11 2:18.17
12 2:18.88
13 2:21.99
14 2:25.71
15 2:26.02
16 2:27.46
17 2:29.79
18 2:31.25
19 2:35.55
20 2:36.54
21 2:37.51
22 2:37.86
23 2:37.94
24 2:38.49
25 2:38.77
26 x2:39.47
27 x2:49.23
28 2:53.49
29 3:03.50
30 x3:33.91

1 167.25

2 131.80

3 126.95

1 315.30

2 238.00

3 88.85

Y

XXX << << << << <<

<

Boys 1 Meter 6 Dives

F John Tirpak

F Jimmy Korompilas
F Alex Barzyk

F Jack Rogula

F Alex Gatej

F James Grayes

F Alan Zhukovsky

F Shaun Patel

F Alek Troncoso

F Eric Zhou

F Jack MaGuire

F Sanjeev Gorla

F Ryan Eidelman

F Aidan Hogan

F Tyler Wu

F Kai Miller

F lke Chey

F Ryan Cunningham
F Michael Bialic

F Won Lee

F Victor Roza

F Sam Knezevich

F Nikolaos Stamatis

F Kevin O'Connor
F Nick Garate
F Rohan Dunn

Boys 1 Meter 11 Dives

F Kevin O'Connor
F Nick Garate
F Rohan Dunn

Individual Top Times
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Individual Top Times - Including Relay L#SS

u
Times since: 25-Nov-21 :_ Sw
Glenbrook South [GBS] Group: 22

Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

Boys 50 Free Boys 100 Free Boys 150 Free
1 20.95 YN F Jacob German 1 46.64 Y N F Henry Chen 1 1:2357 Y F Alex Barzyk
2 2147 YN F Syphax Raab 2 47.80 Y N F Syphax Raab 2 1:3743 Y F Ryan Cunningham
3 2163 YN F Jackson Hogue 3 4848 Y L P Jacob German 3 1:38.93 Y F Owen Chasen
4 21.98 Y N F Tim Cho 4 4859 Y N F Todd Wagner 4 1:4033 Y F Nick Tiesi
5 22.04 YN F Todd Wagner 5 49.54 Y N F Jackson Hogue 5 1:42.09 Y F Victor Roza
6 2226 YL P Henry Chen 6 50.11 Y N F Andrew Crawford 6 1:51.06 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak
7 2229 Y N F Adam Smoron 7 50.15 Y N F Adam Smoron 7 1:56.18 Y F Nikolaos Stamatis
8 22,78 Y N F Jorg Yonan 8 50.33 YN F Ninjin Tugsbayar 8 1:57.66 Y F Jack Olson
9 2298 Y N F Andrew Crawford 9 5051 YL F Tim Cho 9 x2:00.24 Y F Joseph Moon
10 23.04 YN F Ninjin Tugsbayar 10 50.76 YL F Eric Rabinovich Boys 200 Free
" 23.09 YN F Sam Burman 11 51.86 YN F Alex Barzyk 1 14264 Y F Henry Chen
12 2310 YN F Eric Rabinovich 12 52.08 Y N F Jimmy Korompilas 2 1:48.44 Y F Ninjin Tugsbayar
13 23.52 Y N F Mateus Alkhas 13 5259 YL F Jorg Yonan 3 14870 Y F Jackson Hogue
14 23.69 YN F Jimmy Korompilas 14 5281 YN F John Tirpak 4 1:4935 Y F Syphax Raab
15 24,05 Y N F Tyler Wu 15 5295 Y N F Sam Burman 5 15177 Y F Andrew Crawford
16 2406 Y N F Sachin Patel 16 53.00 YN F James Grayes 8 x1:54.13 Y F Jacob German
17 * 2412 Y N F Alex Gatej 17 5334 YN F Eric Zhou 7 1:54.49 Y F Alex Barzyk
17 * 2412 Y N F Eric Zhou 18 5343 YL F Alex Gatej 8 1:54.68 Y F Eric Rabinovich
19 2414 Y N F Alex Barzyk 19 5402 YN F Sachin Patel 9 1:55.50 Y F Todd Wagner
20 2421 YN F John Tirpak 20 54,26 Y F Shaun Patel 10 1:57.44 Y F Jack Rogula
21 24.26 Y N F James Grayes 21 5435 Y N F Mateus Alkhas 1 1:59.82 Y F Eric Zhou
22 2469 Y N F Dominik Grzeszczak 22 5469 Y F Tyler Wu 12 2:00.14 Y F Jorg Yonan
23 2481 YN F Jack MaGuire 23 5585 Y L F Jack Rogula 13 2:0042 Y F John Tirpak
24 2483 YN F ke Chey 24 56.11 Y N F Wojciech Kielbus 14 2:03.18 Y F Jimmy Korompilas
25 24,96 Y N F Kai Miller 25 56.68 Y L F Jack MaGuire 15 2:0712 Y F Alex Gatej
26 2497 YN F Sanjeev Gorla 26 56.94 Y F Ike Chey 16 2:07.15 Y F Sam Burman
27 25.09 YN F Michael Bialic 27 5778 Y N F Alan Zhukovsky 17 2:08.91 Y F Shaun Patel
28 2532 Y N F Jack Rogula 28 x58.31 Y F Kai Miller 18 21258 Y F Alan Zhukovsky
29 2570 Y N F Wojciech Kielbus 29 58.96 Y N F Nick Tiesi 19 21201 Y F Tyler Wu
30 2585 Y F Nick Tiesi 30 5948 Y F Ryan Eidelman 20 2:14.38 Y F Mateus Alkhas
31 26.04 Y F Shaun Patel 31 59.62 Y N F Alek Troncoso 21 21561 Y F Ryan Cunningham
32 2645 Y F Ryan Eidelman 32 59.77 Y N F Michael Bialic 29 2:15.97 Y F Nick Tiesi
33 26.57 Y F Won Lee 33 1:00.29 Y N F Tim Tirpak 23 21616 Y F Michael Bialic
34 26.88 Y N F Owen Chasen 34 1:0042 Y N F Owen Chasen 24 21815 Y F Ryan Eidelman
35 27.14 Y N F Tim Tirpak 35 1:01.24 YN F Erick Quinde 25 29299 Y F Ike Chey
36 2725 Y F Victor Roza 36 1:.01.33 Y F Aidan Hogan 26 2:99.78 Y F Erik Schafer
37 2731 YN F Erick Quinde 37 1:01.62 Y N F Victor Roza 27 x2:30.91 Y F Sanjeev Gorla
38 x27.40 Y F Erik Schafer 38 1:02.35 Y F Won Lee 28 2:36.24 Y F Owen Chasen
39 2744 Y N F Alek Troncoso 39 1:02.54 Y N F Ryan Cunningham 29 2:38.12 Y F Milan Radic
40 2748 Y N F Aidan Hogan 40 1:02.80 Y F Sanjeev Gorla 30 2:40.36 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak
41 2784 YN F Alan Zhukovsky 41 1:04.64 YN F Alex Radev
42 28.32 Y F Milan Radic 42 1:0539 YN F Alex Burstein Boys 300 Free
43 2843 Y N F Ryan Cunningham 43 x1:06.96 Y F Erik Schafer 1 33265 Y F Ryan Cunningham
44 * 2892 YN F Alex Burstein 44 x1:07.30 Y F Milan Radic 2 33502Y Vigten Roza
44 v 2892 YN F Tristian Gadula 45  x1:08.01 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak 3 d4rmay SCUCS
46 2913 Y N F Alex Radev 46 11076 Y N F Tristian Gadula 4 35282 Y F Owen Chasen
47 3029 Y N F Sam Knezevich 47 1:12.08 Y N F Nikolaos Stamatis 5 4039 Y F Sam Knezevich
48 30.67 YN F Nikolaos Stamatis 48 1:1252 Y N F Joseph Moon Boys 500 Free
49 3119 YN F Jack Olson 49 1:12.56 Y F Jack Olson 1 4:40.78 Y F Henry Chen
50 x33.70 Y F Joseph Moon 50 x1:15.89 Y F Sam Knezevich 2 5:01.24 Y F Ninjin Tugsbayar
Boys 75 Free Boys 125 Free 3 5:03.04 Y F Andrew Crawford
1 4125 YL F Jacob German 1 11737 YL F Jorg Yonan 4 50597 Y Fglex Baryic
5 5:16.51 Y F Jack Rogula
6 5:17.03 Y F Eric Rabinovich
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Individual Top Times - Including Relay Legs

Times since: 25-Nov-21

Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

7 x5:27.67 Y F Jacob German 6 59.71 Y F Tim Cho 12 11591 Y F Aidan Hogan

8 5:31.39 Y F Tim Cho 7 1:00.52 Y F Todd Wagner 13 1:17.55 Y F Kai Miller

9 5:38.12 Y F John Tirpak 8 1:01.23 Y F James Grayes 14 1:18.78 Y F Won Lee

10 54011 Y F Jorg Yonan 9 1:03.13 Y F Jimmy Korompilas 16 1:1947 Y F Ryan Eidelman
" 5:45.06 Y F Jimmy Korompilas 10 1:03.53 Y F Wojciech Kielbus 16 1:20.05 Y F Michael Bialic
12 5:47.89 Y F Shaun Patel 1 1:09.15 Y F Michael Bialic 17 1:21.71 Y F Ryan Cunningham
13 x5:49.38 Y F Alan Zhukovsky 12 1:11.92 Y F Ike Chey 18 1:2442 Y F Tim Tirpak

14 5:50.27 Y F Eric Zhou 13 1:15.35 Y F Tim Tirpak 19 1:2852 Y F Sam Knezevich
15 5:52.27 Y F Alex Gatej 14 11710 Y F Kai Miller 20 x1:34.24 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak
16 5:56.09 Y F Adam Smoron 15 x1:26.52 Y F Owen Chasen Boys 50 Fly

17 6:08.53 Y F Ryan Cunningham 16 1:26.77 Y F Nick Tiesi 1 2277 Y N F Tim Cho

18 6:09.59 Y F Aidan Hogan 17 1:29.88 Y F Tristian Gadula 2 2335 Y N F Jackson Hogue
19 6:15.40 Y F Sam Burman 18 1:29.92 Y F Erik Schafer 3 2354 Y N F Syphax Raab
20 6:26.94 Y F Michael Bialic 19  x1:30.74 Y F Alex Radev 4 2360 Y N F Todd Wagner
Boys 50 Back Boys 50 Breast 5 2435 YN F Eric Rabinovich

1 2536 YL F Sachin Patel 1 2523 YN P Jackson Hogue 6 2541 YN F Jimmy Korompilas

2 2581 YL F Jacob German 2 2734 YN F Eric Rabinovich 7 2585 Y N F John Tirpak

3 26.26 YL F Tim Cho 3 2751 YN F Henry Chen 8 26.60 Y N F James Grayes

4 2641 YL F Jackson Hogue 4 2756 Y N F Syphax Raab 9 27.01 YN F Jorg Yonan

5 2643 YL F Ninjin Tugsbayar 5 2934 YN F Sanjeev Gorla 10 27.30 YN F Jack MaGuire

6 27.08 YL F Shaun Patel 6 3017 YN F Alex Barzyk 1 27.80 Y N F Alex Barzyk

7 2786 YL F James Grayes 7 3097 YN F Jorg Yonan 12 28.08 YN F Eric Zhou

8 2916 Y L F Wojciech Kielbus 8 3199 YN F Alex Gatej 13 2817 Y N F Tyler Wu

9 31.57 YL F Michael Bialic 9 3311 YN F Sam Burman 14 2834 YN F Sam Burman
10 3195 YL F Tim Tirpak 10 3317 YN F Aidan Hogan 15 2897 Y F Alex Gatej

11 3222 YL F lke Chey 17 33.59 YN F Kai Miller 16 2914 Y F Alek Troncoso
12 3231 Y F Alex Gatej 1 " 3359 YN F Tim Tirpak 17 29.29 Y F Ike Chey
13 3329 YL F Ryan Cunningham 13 35.02 YN F Won Lee 18 2948 Y F Won Lee
14 3347 YL F Kai Miller 14 3532 YN F Ryan Cunningham 19 30.16 Y N F Alan Zhukovsky
15 3424 Y F Eric Zhou 15 3680 YN F Jack MaGuire 20 3051 YN F Ryan Eidelman
16 3426 Y F Adam Smoron 16 3588 Y F Adam Smoron 21 3131 Y F Tim Tirpak
17 3439 Y F Jack MaGuire 17 36.28 Y N F Alex Burstein 22 3183 YN F Erick Quinde
18 3440 Y F Sanjeev Gorla 18 3646 Y F Tyler Wu 23 31.96 Y F Shaun Patel
19 3461 YL F Alek Troncoso 19 36.93 YN F Sam Knezevich 24 3199 Y F Wojciech Kielbus
20 3516 Y F Aidan Hogan 20 3793 Y F Ryan Eidelman 25 3265 YN F Alex Burstein
21 3535 Y F Won Lee 21 38.19 YN F Nikolaos Stamatis 26 3278 Y N F Aidan Hogan
22 x35.72 YL F Owen Chasen 22 3867 Y F Alek Troncoso 27 36.25 Y N F Victor Roza
23 3598 YL F Nick Tiesi 23 39.50 Y F Victor Roza Boys 100 Fly
24 36.63 YL F Alex Burstein 24 39.64 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak 1 51.16 Y F Jackson Hogue
25 36.82 YL F Tristian Gadula 25 4143 YN F Tristian Gadula 2 52.29 Y F Tim Cho
26 3761 YL F Alex Radev 26 4224 YN F Milan Radic 3 53.45 Y F Todd Wagner
27 38.44 Y F Erick Quinde 27 48.94 Y F Nick Tiesi 4 5417 Y F Syphax Raab
28 4250 Y F Dominik Grzeszczak 28 5297 Y F Jack Olson 5 55.30 Y F Eric Rabinovich
29 43.30 Y F Nikolaos Stamatis 29 4:35.68 Y F Michael Bialic 6 5790 Y F Henry Chen
30 46.88 Y L R aeeal Boys 100 Breast 7 59.33 Y F Jimmy Korompilas
31 49.42 ¥ F Joseph Moon 1 56.60 Y F Jackson Hogue 8 59.66 Y F John Tirpak
32 S132Y F Sam Knezevich 2 58.79 Y F Eric Rabinovich 9 1:0083 Y F James Grayes
Boys 75 Back 3 1:00.74 Y N F Henry Chen 10 1:02.65 Y F Sachin Patel

1 5649 YL F Eric Rabinovich 4 1:01.81 Y F Syphax Raab 1" 1:03.04 Y F Jack MaGuire

2 5991 YL F Sachin Patel 5 1:06.99 Y F Alex Barzyk 12 x1:04.16 Y F Alex Barzyk
Boys 100 Back 6 1:07.62 Y F Sanjeev Gorla 13 1:05.07 Y F Jack Rogula

1 54.59 Y F Ninjin Tugsbayar 7 1:10.51 Y F Jorg Yonan 14 1:05.62 Y F Alek Troncoso
2 55.88 Y E Sachin Patel 8 1:12.34 Y F Alex Gatej 15 1:06.25 Y F Ryan Eidelman
3 56.28 Y F Jackson Hogue 9 1:14.18 Y F Sam Burman 16 1:06.54 Y F Eric Zhou

4 56.35 Y F Jacob German 10 1:14.81 Y F Sachin Patel 17 1:07.54 Y F Tyler Wu

5 57.82 Y F Shaun Patel 1" 1:15.22 Y F Jack Rogula 18 1:13.35 Y F Sanjeev Gorla
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Individual Top Times - Including Relay Legs

Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

19 1:16.56 Y
20 1:16.01 Y
21 1:18.27 Y
22 1:19.15 Y

Boys 100 IM
1 55.96 Y
2 56.14 Y
3 1:01.72 Y
4 1:02.33 Y
5 1:04.32 Y
6 1:09.74 Y
7 111051 Y
8 1:15.00 Y
9 1:15.64 Y
10 1:20.58 Y
Boys 200 IM
1 1:59.00 Y
2 1:50.61 Y
3 2.01.73 Y
4 2:0229 Y
5 2:03.64 Y
6 2:04.02 Y
7 2:09.38 Y
8 2:1345 Y
9 2:14.58 Y
10 2:16.07 Y
11 21817 Y
12 2:18.88 Y
13 2:21.99 Y
14 22571 Y
15 2:26.02 Y
16 22746 Y
17 22979 Y
18 2:31.28 Y
19 2:35.55 Y
20 2:36.54 Y
21 2:37.51 Y
22 2:37.86 Y
23 2:37.94 Y
24 2:3849 Y
25 2:38.77 Y
26 x2:3947 Y
27  x249.23 Y
28 2:5349 Y
29 3:03.50 Y
30 x3:33.91 Y

Boys 1 Meter 6 Dives
1 167.25

3 88.85

F Erick Quinde

F Alan Zhukovsky
F Alex Burstein

F Tim Tirpak

F Syphax Raab

F Eric Rabinovich

F Jimmy Korompilas
F James Grayes

F Alex Barzyk

F Tim Tirpak

F Won Lee

F Alex Burstein

F Victor Roza

F Sam Knezevich

F Jackson Hogue

F Eric Rabinovich

F Henry Chen

F Syphax Raab

F Tim Cho

F Todd Wagner

F Ninjin Tugsbayar
F John Tirpak

F Jimmy Korompilas
F Alex Barzyk

F Jack Rogula

F Alex Gatej

F James Grayes

F Alan Zhukovsky
F Shaun Patel

F Alek Troncoso

F Eric Zhou

F Jack MaGuire

F Sanjeev Gorla

F Ryan Eidelman

F Aidan Hogan

F Tyler Wu

F Kai Miller

F lke Chey

F Ryan Cunningham
F Michael Bialic

F Won Lee

F Victor Roza

F Sam Knezevich

F Nikolaos Stamatis

F Kevin O'Connor
F Nick Garate
F Rohan Dunn

F Kevin O'Connor
F Nick Garate
F Rohan Dunn

2 131.80
3 126.95
Boys 1 Meter 11 Dives
1 315.30
2 238.00
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Event 3 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle i ]S{ael:;;r:: 'éZE ég gg:;i 1?23;
Name Yr School Seed Time 5 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 1:55.74
1 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 1:37.67 6 Park, Joseph 16 GBS-IL 1:55.78
2 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 1:3819 _ 7 Cahill, Tommy 12  GBS-IL 1:56.14
3 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL 13997 8 Vuong, Nathan 21 GBS-IL 1:58.21
4 Chen, Elliot 20 GBS-IL 1:41.92 9 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 1:58.65
5 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL 14211 10 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 1:59.00
6 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 14264 o 11 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 1:59.12
7 Stetson, Lynn 79 Alum-L 1:4290 ___ | 12 Schmitt, Andrew 07 GBS-IL 1:59.34
8 Connor, JJ. 12 GBS-IL 1:43.89 __ 13 Rabinovich, Eric SO GBS-IL 1:59.61
9 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-L 1:4394 | 14 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 1:59.66
10 Salomon, Jon 15 GBSIL L4475 15 Gravengood, Chase 04 GBS-IL 1:59.76
11 Spalding, Ethan 13 GBS-IL 1:44.77 16 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 2:00.07
12 Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 1:4514 _ 17 Park Jay 06 GBS-IL 2:00.83
13 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL 1:4531 _ 18 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL 2:00.96
14 Woodrow, Matt 07 GBS-IL 14552 | 19  Schmidt, Eric 15 GBS-IL 2:0143
15 Hengels, Ben 09 GBS-IL 14569 ___ | 20 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 2:01.57
16 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 14595 ___ | 21 Chen, Elliot 20 GBS-IL 2:01.82
17 Hwang, Paul 08 GBS-IL 14612 __ | 22 Bach, Ryan 11 GBS-IL 2:02.12
18 Halfen, Mike 10 GBS-IL 1:46.13 23 Dales, Peter 17 GBS-IL 2:02.47
19  Schmitt, Andrew 07 GBS-IL 1:46.79 24 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL 2:02.52
20 Dudko, Greg 08 GBS-IL 14681 25 Khatkovyy, Nick 21 GBS-IL 2:02.69
21 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 14691 ___ 26 Dudko, Greg 08 GBS-IL 2:03.05
22 Crawford, Andrew JR  GBS-IL 1:4691 ____ 27 Cho, Tim SO GBS-IL 2:03.64
23 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 1:46.93 _ 28 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL 2:03.85
24 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 1:47.35 29 Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 2:03.97
25 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 1:47.58 30 Wagner, Todd SR GBS-IL 2:04.02
26 lida, Max 21 GBS-L 1:4795 ___ | 31 Ryan, Mike 82 GBS-IL 2:04.84
27 Lee, Bryan 17 GBS-L 1:48.36 32 Kang, Anthony 20 GBS-L 2:04.85
28 Spalding, Zac 20 GBS-L 14838 __ | 33 Lillig Juan GBS-IL 2:04.98
29 Perrott, Jordan 16 GBS-IL 1:4839 __ 34 Yuvashev, Tim 06 GBS-IL 2:05.57
30 Simmons, Dean 79 Alum-IL 1:48.40 __ 35 Grayes, Harry 02 GBS-IL 2:05.59
31 Tugsbayar, Ninjin JR  GBS-IL 1:4844 ___ | 36 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 2:05.88
32 Park, Joseph 16 GBS-IL 14855 ___ | 37 pollick, Thomas 12 GBS-IL 2:05.99
33 Nelson, Jake 15 GBS-IL 1:4869 ____ | 38 Zuiker, Adam 20 GBS-IL 2:06.12
34 Stetson, Todd 76 Alum-IL 14877 __ | 39 Eickenberg, Alex SR GBS-IL 2:06.47
35 Bach, Ryan 11 GBSL 14881 40 Weingartner, Tom 80 GBS-IL 2:06.81
36 Stetson, Brad 75 Alum-IL 1:4890 41 Stetson, Lynn 79 GBS-IL 2:06.90
37 Park, Jay 06 GBS-IL 14911 | 42 Bleser, Philip 89 GBS-IL 2:07.05
38 Stewart, Andy 01 Alum-IL 1:49.50 43 Nelson, Jake 15 GBS-IL 2:07.23
39 Nimrod, Tommy 09 GBS-IL 14977 44 Tugsbayar, Ninjin JR GBS-IL 2:07.69
40 Brinkmann, William 11 GBS-IL 1:49.99 __ 45 Bolotnikov, Eugene 07 GBS-IL 2:07.78
41 Gravengood, Chase 04 Alum-IL 1:50.14 46  Likit, Ken 20 GBS-IL 2:08.08
42  Zuiker, Adam 20 GBS-IL 1:50.27 47 Utter, Trevor JR GBS-IL 2:08.14
43 Kerndt, Nick 09 GBS-IL 1:5042 48 Hwang, Paul 08 GBS-IL 2:08.26
44  Loughran, Eddie 17 GBS-IL 1:5046 49  Stetson, Todd 76 GBS-IL 2:08.80
45 Demeritzis, Zach 10 GBS-IL 1:50.59 50 Boothe, Pat 77 GBS-IL 2:08.84
46 Shechtman, Nick 18 GBS-IL 1:50.64

47 Tracy, Greg 00 Alum-L 1:50.81 | Event 5 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
48  Likit, Ken 20 GBS-IL 1:5092 Name Yr School Seed Time
49 Rohrer, Tom 75 Alum-IL 1:51.00 _ 1 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 20.18
50 Heneghan, Seamus SR GBS-IL 1:52.61 _ 2 Salomon, Jon 15 GBS-IL 20.32
3 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 20.72
Event 4 Boys 200 Yard IM 4 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 20.81
Name Yr School Seed Time 5 Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 20.82
1 lida, Max 21 GBS-L L4486 6 DelLetto, Chris 09 GBS-IL 2097
2 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL 1:46.02 _ 7 Bach, Ryan 11 GBS-IL 21.21
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Event 5 ...(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle) 11  Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 52.02
Name Yr School Seed Time 12 Cho, Tim SO GBS-IL 5229
8 Rybchuk, Max 21 GBS-IL 2145 13 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL 5231
9 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL X2146 14 Brander, Ryan 12 GBS-L 52.65
10 Pollick, Thomas 12 GBS-IL 2159 _ 15 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 52.78
11 Iida, Max 21 GBS-IL 2163 16 Hianik, Ryan 12 GBS-IL 52.79
12 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 2167 _ 17 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 53.34
13 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL X21.68 18 Wagner, Todd SR GBS-IL 53.45
14  Wells, Jack 17 GBS-IL 2169 _ 19 Gravengood, Chase 04 GBS-IL 5348
15 Chen, Elliot 20 GBS-IL 2176 20 Porter, Will 11 GBS-IL 53.49
16 Zuiker, Adam 20 GBS-IL 2176 21 Yuvashev, Tim 06 GBS-IL 53.80
17 German, Jacob JR  GBS-IL 2176 22 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL X53.81
18 Weisensel, Hunter 21 GBS-IL 2182 23 Kang, Anthony 20 GBS-IL 53.90
19 Spalding, Zac 20 GBS-IL 2184 24  Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 54.18
20 Brander, Ryan 12 GBS-IL 2194 25 Bolotnikov, Eugene 07 GBS-IL 54.29
21 Shechtman, Nick 18 GBS-IL 2206 _ 26 Clare, Stephan 12 GBS-IL X54.51
22 Heneghan, Seamus SR GBS-IL X2221 27 Rybchuk, Max 21 GBS-IL 54.63
23 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 2226 28 Zabriskie, jack 10 GBS-IL 54.86
24 Hotaling, Chris 91 GBS-IL 2231 29 Loughran, Eddie 17 GBS-IL 54.98
25 Vuong, Nathan 21 GBS-IL 2233 _ 30 Kerndt, Nick 09 GBS-IL 55.04
26 McKevitt, Mike 79 GBS-IL 2240 31 Lillig Juan GBS-IL 55.16
27 Khatkovyy, Nick 21 GBS-IL 2243 32 Stetson, Lynn 79 GBS-IL 55.20
28 Cahill, Tommy 12 GBS-IL 2244 _ 33 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 55.24
29 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 2248 34 Rabinovich, Eric SO GBS-IL 55.30
30 Hianik, Ryan 12 GBS-IL 2249 35 Hengels, Ben 09 GBS-IL 55.35
31 Moynihan, Tyler 05 Alum-IL 2250 36 Waters, Del 79 GBS-IL 55.40
32 Boothe, Pat 77 GBS-IL 2250 37 Geanuleas, Harry 91 GBS-IL 55.50
33 Dragman, Danny 12 GBS-IL X22.53 38 Walch, Noah 19 GBS-IL 55.54
34 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 2254 39 Carow, Chris 84 GBS-IL 55.63
35 Woodrow, Matt 07 GBS-IL 2259 40 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 55.71
36 Stonis, Rob 83 GBS-IL 2260 41 Landgren, Daniel SR GBS-IL X56.02
37 Stetson, Lynn 79 GBS-IL 2261 _ 42 Nelson, Jake 15 GBS-IL X56.09
38 Dodero, Louis 88 GBS-IL 2261 43 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL X56.22
39 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL 2261 _ 44 Bolling, Bob 67 GBS-IL 56.30
40 Connor, J.J. 12 GBS-IL 2268 45 Dudko, Greg 08 GBS-IL 56.31
41 Wertke, Scott 75 GBS-IL 2270 46 Keating, Arthur 01 GBS-IL 56.55
42 Burke, Tim 06 GBS-IL 2275 47 Boothe, Pat 77 GBS-IL 56.61
43 Hengels, Ben 09 GBS-IL 2276 48 Kittrell, Andrew 00 GBS-IL 56.65
44 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL 2277 49 Braeseke, Paul 80 GBS-IL 56.66
45 Utter, Trevor JR GBS-IL 2277 50 Bach, Ryan 11 GBS-IL 56.69
46 Garate, Andrew 21 GBS-IL 2278

47  Bicknell, Matt 89 GBS-IL 2280 | Event 7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
48 Milton, Paul 76 GBS-IL 2280 Name Yr School Seed Time
49 Park, Joseph 16 GBS-IL 2280 1 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 44.61
50 Meyer, Bob SR GBS-IL 2282 2 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 45.01
3 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 45.13
Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly 4 Salomon, Jon 15 GBS-IL 45.40
Name Yr School Seed Time 5 Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 45.80
1 Iida, Max 21 GBS-IL 4845 _ 6 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL 46.27
2 Schmitt, Andrew 07 GBS-IL 5009 _ 7 lida, Max 21 GBS-IL 46.34
3 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 5013 8 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL 46.63
4 Khatkovyy, Nick 21 GBS-IL 5019 _ 9 Bach, Ryan 11 GBS-IL 46.66
5 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL 5043 _ 10 Chen, Elliot 20 GBS-IL 46.80
6 Zuiker, Adam 20 GBS-IL 5115 11 Khatkovyy, Nick 21 GBS-IL 4711
7 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 5116 12 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL 47.23
8 Park, Joseph 16 GBS-IL X51.56 _ 13 Connor, J.]. 12 GBS-IL 47.30
9 Salomon, Jon 15 GBS-IL 5171 _ 14 Pollick, Thomas 12 GBS-IL 47.77
10 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 51.94 15 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL 47.78
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Event 7...(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle) 19 Loughran, Eddie 17 GBS-IL 4:54.19
Name Yr_ School Seed Time 20 Salomon, Jon 15 GBS-IL 4:54.23
16 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 4789 _ 21 Stetson, Todd 76 GBS-IL 4:54.90
17 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 4810 22 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL 4:54.90
18 Spalding, Zac 20 GBS-IL 4815 _ 23 Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 4:55.22
19 Park, Joseph 16 GBS-IL 4826 24 Park, Joseph 16 GBS-IL 4:57.81
20 Hianik, Ryan 12 GBS-IL 4829 _ 25 Thoelecke, P] JR  GBS-IL 4:57.95
21 McKevitt, Mike 79 GBS-IL 4830 26 Simmons, Dean 79 GBS-IL 4:58.00
22 German, Jacob JR  GBS-IL 4848 27 Roberson, Peter 13 GBS-IL 4:58.53
23 Shechtman, Nick 18 GBS-IL 4871 28  Likit, Ken 20 GBS-IL 4:58.93
24 Hotaling, Chris 91 GBS-IL 48.76 __ 29 Perrott, Jordan 16 GBS-IL 4:59.07
25 Heneghan, Seamus SR GBS-IL 4889 _ 30 Spalding, Zac 20 GBS-IL 4:59.14
26 Hengels, Ben 09 GBS-IL 4892 31 Connor,].J. 12 GBS-IL 4:59.94
27 Wagner, Todd SR GBS-IL 4892 32 Woodrow, Matt 07 GBS-IL 5:00.44
28 Woodrow, Matt 07 GBS-IL 4894 _ 33 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 5:00.49
29 Stetson, Lynn 79 GBS-IL 49.00 _ 34 Halfen, Mike 10 GBS-IL 5:01.21
30 Wertke, Scott 75 GBS-IL 49.10 _ 35 Tugsbayar, Ninjin JR GBS-IL 5:01.24
31 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 4915 36 Khatkovyy, Nick 21 GBS-IL 5:01.63
32 Lee, Bryan 17 GBS-IL 4916 37 Kittrell, Andrew 00 GBS-IL 5:02.08
33 Schmitt, Andrew 07 GBS-IL 49.25 38 Demeritzis, Zach 10 GBS-IL 5:02.17
34 Dragman, Danny 12 GBS-IL 4937 39 Gibson, Dave 75 GBS-IL 5:03.00
35 Hwang, Paul 08 GBS-IL 4950 40 Stewart, Andy 01 GBS-IL 5:03.34
36 Zuiker, Adam 20 GBS-IL 49.64 _ 41 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 5:03.55
37 Rybchuk, Max 21 GBS-IL 49.66 42 Kerndt, Nick 09 GBS-IL 5:03.97
38 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 4967 43 Heneghan, Seamus SR GBS-IL 5:04.03
39 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 4972 _ 44  Park, Jay 06 GBS-IL 5:04.33
40 Garate, Andrew 21 GBS-IL 49.79 45 Bach, Ryan 11 GBS-IL 5:04.70
41 Boothe, Pat 77 GBS-IL 4980 _ 46 Bach, Andy 08 GBS-IL 5:05.25
42 Gravengood, Chase 04 GBS-IL 4981 _ 47 Willison, Mike 88 GBS-IL 5:05.49
43 Nelson, Jake 15 GBS-IL 4981 _ 48 Vuong, Nathan 21 GBS-IL 5:05.79
44 Poustovalov, Nikita 99 GBS-IL 4988 _ 49 Brinkmann, William 11 GBS-IL 5:05.96
45 Stonis, Rob 83 GBS-IL 50.00 _ 50 Alex, Barzyk FR GBS-IL 5:05.97
46 O'Connor, Brett 92 GBS-IL 5002 _

47 Stetson, Brad 75 GBS-IL 5010 Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
48 Spalding, Ethan 13 GBS-IL 5012 Name Yr__School Seed Time
49 Corley, Scott 88 GBS-IL 5023 1 lida, Max 21 GBSIL 49.49
50 Sochowski, Aidan 15 GBS-IL 5024 _ 2 lida, Sam 18 GBS-L 50.46
3 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 50.95
Event 8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle 4 Dale, Matt 20 GBS-IL 52.00
Name Yr School Seed Time 5 Zuiker, Adam 20 GBS-IL 52.07
1 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL 4:23.63 _ 6 Hadjiivanov, Mike 20 GBS-IL 52.14
2  Hengels, Ben 09 GBS-IL 43093 _ 7 Nelson, Jake 15 GBS-IL 52.50
3 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL 4:33.12 8 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 52.74
4 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 4:33.41 _ 9 Bleser, Philip 89 GBS-IL 53.88
5 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL 4:34.18 _ 10 Salganik, Sam 16 GBS-IL 54.18
6 Stetson, Lynn 79 GBS-IL 4:37.20 11 Schmitt, Andrew 07 GBS-IL 54.47
7 Chen, Elliot 20 GBS-IL 4:38.52 12 Salay, Paul 15 GBS-IL 54.51
8 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 4:40.78 13 Tugsbayar, Ninjin JR  GBS-IL 54.59
9 Spalding, Ethan 13 GBS-IL 4:4230 14 Hianik, Ryan 12 GBS-IL 54.83
10 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 4:43.46 _ 15 Salomon, jon 15 GBS-IL 55.10
11 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 4:4497 16 Khatkovyy, Nick 21 GBS-IL 55.29
12 Stetson, Brad 75 GBS-IL 4:4530 _ 17 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL 55.69
13 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 4:4634 18 Benson, Kevin 14 GBS-IL 55.76
14 lida, Max 21 GBS-IL 4:47.60 19 Shechtman, Nick 18 GBS-IL 55.78
15 Crawford, Andrew JR  GBS-IL 4:49.25 20 Patel, Sachin SR GBS-IL 55.88
16 Dudko, Greg 08 GBS-IL 4:4993 21 Pollick, Thomas 12 GBS-IL 55.93
17 Hwang, Paul 08 GBS-IL 4:52.15 22 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 56.02
18 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 4:53.79 23 Hengels, Ben 09 GBS-IL 56.05
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Event 10 ...(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke) 27
Name Yr School Seed Time 28

24 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 56.28 _ 29
25 German, Jacob JR GBS-IL 5633 _ 30
26 Ryan, Mike 82 GBS-IL 5635 _ 31
27 Chen, Elliot 20 GBS-IL 56.72 32
28 Cho, Tim SO GBS-IL 5683 _ 33
29 Moynihan, Conor 07 GBS-IL 5716 _ 34
30 Beckmann, Tom 69 GBS-IL 5741 35
31 Dales, Peter 17 GBS-IL 57.51 _ 36
32 Rugen, David 19 GBS-IL 5752 _ 37
33 Sochowski, Aidan 15 GBS-IL 57.56 _ 38
34 Jason, Wyatt 11 GBS-IL 5760 _ 39
35 Wagner, Todd SR GBS-IL 57.63 _ 40
36 Boothe, Pat 77 GBS-IL 5770 41
37 Bach, Ryan 11 GBS-IL 57.80 _ 42
38 Patel, Shaun SO GBS-IL 5782 _ 43
39 Stenger, Brandon 08 GBS-IL 5813 _ 44
40 Rugen, Mark 75 GBS-IL 5814 _ 45
41 Keating, Arthur 01 GBS-IL 5825 _ 46
42 Lillig, George 78 GBS-IL 5835 _ 47
43 Loughran, Quinn SO GBS-IL 5840 _ 48
44  Arnold, Justin 91 GBS-IL 5842 49
45 Kosack, Thomas SR GBS-IL 5844 50
46 Trevino, Keith 92 GBS-IL 5872 _

47 Utter, Trevor JR GBS-IL 5883

48 Lee, Bryan 17 GBS-IL 5886

49 Dudko, Greg 08 GBS-IL 5895 _

50 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 5899 _
Event 11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Yr School Seed Time

1 lida, Max 21 GBS-IL 5329

2 Hogue, Jackson SR GBS-IL 56.60 _

3 lida, Sam 18 GBS-IL 5732 _

4 Salomon, Jon 15 GBS-IL 58.09 _

5 Weisensel, Hunter 21 GBS-IL 5872 _

6 Moussally, Sami 21 GBS-IL 58.73

7 Vuong, Nathan 21 GBS-IL 58.76

8 Rabinovich, Eric SO GBS-IL 58.79 _

9 Schulte, Cameron 17 GBS-IL 59.03 _

10 Chen, Henry SO GBS-IL 59.50 _

11 Mandell, Byron 15 GBS-IL 59.65 _

12 Utter, Trevor JR GBS-IL 59.77

13 Grayes, Harry 02 GBS-IL 1:0075

14 Park, Jay 06 GBS-IL 1:01.33

15 Urice, Scott 83 GBS-IL 1:01.33

16 Raab, Syphax SR GBS-IL 1:.01.81

17 Feingold, Ron 09 GBS-IL 1:01.85 _

18 Hagerty, Tommy 16 GBS-IL 1:02.63 __

19 Becker, Kevin 20 GBS-IL 1:02.70 _

20 Cordes, Colin 08 GBS-IL 1:03.11

21 Song, Colin JR  GBS-IL 1:03.12

22 Kang, Anthony 20 GBS-IL 1:0338 _

23 Kaiser, Ryan 93 GBS-IL 1:03.53 __

24 Klosowiak, Emil 10 GBS-IL 1:0358

25 Cubelic, Dominik 10 GBS-IL 1:03.63

26 Ahlberg, Anders 07 Alum-IL 1:03.94

Spalding, Zac
Downey, Chris
Gravengood, Chase
Bach, Andy

May, Ben
Holloman, Evan
Hadjiivanov, Mike
Hong, JP
Poustovalov, Nikita
Mikeska, Rob
Weingartner, Tom
Roytman, Michael
Koenig, Ed
Dudko, Greg
Hengels, Ben
Hotaling, Chris
Regalbuto, Robby
Likit, Ken

Cho, Tim

Wrobel, Jon
Dragman, Danny
Dales, Peter
Meyers, Ryan
Park, Joseph

20
91
04
08
08
SR
20
JR
99
84
80
SR
77

09
91
10
20
SO

12
17
SR
16

GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL
GBS-IL

1:04.30
1:04.38
1:04.41
1:04.58
1:04.58
1:04.66
1:04.71
1:04.82
1:04.84
1:04.86
1:04.90
1:05.07
1:05.20
1:05.27
1:05.34
1:05.43
1:05.45
1:05.50
1:05.50
1:05.75
1:05.75
1:05.84
1:05.86
1:05.90
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Yard Time Standards

Top 100 Athletes as determined by submitted and accepted times
will be recognized as All-America in individual and relay events.

Boys High School Girls
All-America Consideration Event in Yards Consideration All-America
1:33.21 1:34.74 200 Medley Relay 1:46.21 1:44.21
1:38.40 1:40.13 200 Freestyle 1:50.57 1:48.74
1:49.57 1:51.57 200 Individual Medley 2:03.64 2:01.51
:20.54 :20.91 50 Freestyle :23.54 :23.20
:48.92 :49.95 100 Butterfly :55.49 :54.42
:44.95 :45.73 100 Freestyle :51.05 :50.19
4:28.38 4:33.10 500 Freestyle 4:56.85 4:52.18
1:24.80 1:25.86 200 Freestyle Relay 1:36.94 1:35.36
:49.38 :50.37 100 Backstroke :55.92 :54.80
:55.84 :56.98 100 Breaststroke 1:03.80 1:02.58
3:06.28 3:09.26 400 Freestyle Relay 3:31.02 3:27.65
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